Prel. tidsprogram USM och Para-SM i Eslév 16-19 september 2021

USM

Torsdag
09.00
11.30
14.00
15.00
15.45
16.30
17.15
18.00
18.45
19.15
19.45
20.15
20.45

Fredag
09.00
11.30
12.30
12.30
13.15
13.15
14.00
14.45
16.00
17.00
17.45
18.45

Pool

Pool

Pool

omgl
omg1l
omg 2
omg 2
omgl
omg 2
omg 2
omg1l
omg 3

P14
P14
F14
P14
P14
P14
P14
F14
P14D
P14D
F14D
P14D

Slut for dagen

Pool

omg1
1/8-del
omg 3
omg 3
omg1l
omg1l
omg 2
omg1l
1/8-del
1/8-del

HJ17
Mixedlag
F14

P14

P14
DJ17D
HJ17D
Mixedlag
HJ17
P14D
Mixedlag

Slut fér dagen

P14D

DJ17

F14D

bord
16-20
16-20
12-16
4-8
4-8
16

16
1648
16
16
12-16
16

16+8

8+8

Para-SM

Fredag

12.30

12.30

14.00

15.30
17.00

1/8-del

Pool

kvart

semi
final

Para Lag

Para Lag

Para Lag

Para Lag
Para Lag

Senior

Junior

Senior

Senior
Senior

bord

4-6
2-3



USM

Lordag
09.00
09.40
10.30
11.20
12.15
13.15
14.15
15.15
16.15
17.00
17.30
18.15
18.45

Sondag
09.00
09.45
10.30
11.30
13.00
13.45
14.15
15.00
16.00
16.45

1/8-del HJ17D
1/8-del P14
1/8-del DJ17
1/8-del HJ17

kvart Mixedlag

kvart P14 F14

semi Mixedlag

kvart HJ17 DJ17

final Mixedlag
Prisutdelningar

kvart P14D F14D

kvart HJ17D DJ17D

Slut for dagen

semi P14D F14D
semi HJ17D DJ17D
semi P14 F14
semi HJ17 DJ17
final P14D F14D
final HJ17D DJ17D
Prisutdelningar
final P14 F14
final HJ17 DJ17

Prisutdelningar

bord

S~ 00 00 0

4+4

4+4

4+4
4+4

2+2
2+2
2+2
2+2
1+1
1+1

1+1
1+1

Para-SM

Lordag
09.00

12.15
13.15
14.15
15.15
16.15
17.00

Sondag
09.00

13.00

14.15

16.45

Pool

Slutspel
1/8-del
kvart
semi
final

Pool

Slutspel

Para Singel Junior

Para Singel Junior
Paradubbel Stdende
Paradubbel Staende
Paradubbel Staende
Paradubbel Stdende
Prisutdelningar

Para Singel  Senior

Para Singel  Senior

Prisutdelningar

Prisutdelningar

bord
4-6

Sittande 2+2
Sittande 1+1

8-10

6-8



